
Print Date: 21-MAR-25 11:05 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NUMAIR.RIAZ1

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BSCS (4-Year) Sem-6 Spring 2023 Overall

1 / 1

BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-6

Subject

Computer Networks

Computer Networks Lab

Parallel & Distributed Computing

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence Lab

Enterprise Application Development

Mobile application Development

         110

         110

         110

         110

         110

         110

         110

Appeared

         109

         109

          56

         105

         109

         108

         109

Passed

  99.09

  99.09

  50.91

  95.45

  99.09

  98.18

  99.09

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

CC-313

CC-313L

DC-323

DC-324

DC-324L

EC-332

EC-333


