## University of the Punjab BSCS (4-Year) Sem-6 Spring 2023 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-6	CC-313	Computer Networks	110	109	99.09
	CC-313L	Computer Networks Lab	110	109	99.09
	DC-323	Parallel & Distributed Computing	110	56	50.91
	DC-324	Artificial Intelligence	110	105	95.45
	DC-324L	Artificial Intelligence Lab	110	109	99.09
	EC-332	Enterprise Application Development	110	108	98.18
	EC-333	Mobile application Development	110	109	99.09

\*\*\* END OF REPORT \*\*\*